
Drive with five 

 

 
 

Name: Peter Hunter 
 

Trainer/Driver 
 

Meeting: Invercargill HRC 
 

Race: 6 
 

Horse: Sodoyahavtime 
 

Bet: $50 each way 
 

 

wins 2/11 
Dollars won: $123.00 from $220.00 spent 

Peter’s form line: X52718156242 

Jokers: 1/2 

Shu bet: 0/1 
 

$100 Place bet: 0/1 

 

 
Name: Kerryn Tomlinson 

 
Driver 

 
Meeting: Invercargill HRC 

 
Race: 4 

 
Horse: Black Pat 

 
Bet: $10 each way 

 

WINS 5/11 
Dollars won: $459.00 from $380.00 spent 

Kerryn’s form line: X12313111222 

Jokers: 2/2 

 

Shu bet: 0/1 

 

$100 Place bet: 0/1 

 

 
Name: Tyler Dewe  

 
Trainer 

 
Meeting: Invercargill HRC 

 
Race: 1 

 
Horse: Mister Blue Sky  

 
Bet: $10 each way 

 
 

WINS 1/11 

Dollars won: $270.00 from $640.00 spent 

Tyler’s form line: X12094602752 

Jokers: 2/2 

 

Shu bet: 1/1 

 

$100 Place bet: 1/1 

 

 
Name: Kirstin Green 

 
Trainer/Driver 

 
Meeting: Invercargill HRC 

 
Race: 1 

 
Horse: Hit The Lights 

 
Bet: $10 each way 

 

 

WINS 3/11 
Dollars won: $224.00 from $300.00 spent 

Kirstin’s form line: X12134627510 

Jokers: 0/2 

 

Shu bet: 0/1 

 

$100 Place bet: 1/1 

 
Name: Brendon Franks 

 
Farrier 

WINS 1/11 
Dollars won: $546.00 from $460.00 spent 



 

 
Meeting: Invercargill HRC 

 
Race: 9 

 
Horse: Durrant   

 
Bet: $10 each way 

 
 

Brendon’s form line: X38639368217 

Jokers: 2/2 

 

Shu bet: 0/1 

 

$100 Place bet: 1/1 

 
         Drive for Five - How it Works. 
 

• Each guest selector selects a horse at a Southern Harness meeting and is awarded an imaginary $10 each way bet on the chart.  

• If a horse is scratched, no points will be added to the tally and the running dollar amount will remain the same.  

• Two JOKER rounds will be available to each trainer/driver/journalist during the series. When they "play" the JOKER the bet will 
become $50 each way. 

• Once per round a "SHU" bet will be allowed which is $100 each way and a “$100 PLACE BET”.  

Meetings: 

1. Friday 1st March – Invercargill HRC   

2. Wednesday 6th March Oamaru HRC  

3. Saturday 9th March - Northern Southland TC @ Ascot Park  

4. Saturday 16th March Wyndham HRC   

5. Thursday 28th March – Wyndham HRC 

6. Thursday 4th April – Invercargill HRC 

7. Saturday 13th April – Winton HRC 

8. Sunday 21st April – Invercargill HRC (Diamonds Day) 

9. Saturday 27th April – Wairio TC 

10. Saturday 4th May – Riverton TC @ Winton  

11. Saturday 11th May – Winton HRC 

12. Saturday 18th May Invercargill HRC 

13. Saturday 25th May Winton HRC 

14. Monday 3rd June – Invercargill HRC 

15. Friday 7th June – Invercargill HRC 

16. Saturday 15th June – Invercargill HRC 

17. Saturday 22nd June – Forbury TC 

18. Saturday 29th June – Winton HRC   
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